

BY: Committee on Ways and Means

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 476

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 2, strike "Credit" and substitute "Check Card"; and in line 4, strike "credit" and substitute "certain check card".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 3, strike "CREDIT" and substitute "CHECK CARD"; and strike beginning with "ISSUED" in the line 3 down through "ENTITY" in line 4 and substitute "ATTRIBUTED TO AN EXISTING CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT".